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TOP THOUGHTS: IN-PERSON, STUDENTS

Kelso School District
Student

Q1 What s the best part of returning to in-person learning?

| loved being able to interact with my teacher

5 * I
and utilize my classmates for helpinsteadof 42 W e W7 (°&) 4w
always going to the teacher. This is important Ranked #1 of 10 g :
because | am a very visual/hands on learner so 1 %
it's hard to just stare at a computer all day. |
don’t feel like I'm learning.
The best part is that we get to see friends and 5 e—
we actually get to see the teachersandthat 42 Wwfr e W (&) 4 o=
helps me a lot more then online. Its important Ranked #2 of 10 g :
because we used to sit on computers all day 1 4
long just looking at a screen and that is bad but
when where at school we get to walk around
Be able to see teachers It's important so the 5 e e—
you can ask more questions and have more 42 WAk KXW 778 4 *

3 %
support on work Ranked #3 of 10 2 %

1 %
You get help from your teachers right away 5 e e—
instead of having to wait for them to email 42 Wk KXW 78 4 %
you back. It's important because if it was a Ranked #4 of 10 g :
really important question or something you 1 %
needed an answer on right away you would get
the answer fast in person.
Friends Friends are important to me to get rid 5 e—
of anxiety, and to have some fun in the day. 41 Wk W7 (8 4 o m—

3 *

Ranked #5 of 10 2 %
1 %




| feel so much more engaged in person. On

5 * I
zoom | barely am able to stay awakeand Imost 4.1 Y W #r <7 (2 &) 4 %
days don't remember what my teachers said 5 Ranked #6 of 10 g : -
minutes after class ends 1%
Itis easier to focus. This helps me get a better 5 4 e—
understanding of what is being taught. 41 Wk W7 (s 4 S w—
3 %
Ranked #7 of 10 2 %
1 %
Seeing my friends It's good to be social and to 5 e———
have social interaction 41 Wl W (sd) 4 S w—
3 *
Ranked #8 of 10 2 &
1 %
getting to get up and walk around, and you 5 e e—
can complete activitiesin school thatbefore 41 e e (7 &) 4 H =
you couldn't its part of the class part of the Ranked #9 of 10 g :
learning going to a class thats supposed to be 1 %
interactive and then not being able to interact
is not fun
time management having designated time 5 e e—
during the day to work and have teacher 41 Wk XWX U7& 4 S -
. 3 %
supervision. Ranked #10 of 10 2 *
1 %
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